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JACKSON
LUVERNE
MARSHALL

DISCUS

Reder - Luv
Maranell - Luv
Preusse - RV

i Homan - RV
Pfeifer - Wtgn.
DeGrote - Wtgn.

YUV WIN
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HIGH JUMP

Walgrave - Luv
Kucker - Wtgn.
Quverson - Luv
Nath - Luv

Scheidt - Wtgn.
Johnson - Jksn.
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TRIPLE JUMP

1. Hofer - Wtgn.
2. 0Olafson - Mar
3. Honnette - Jksn
4. Plaetz - RV

5. Bosma - Wtgn.
6. Kanuch - Jksn.
SHOT PUT

1. DeGroot - Wtgn.
2. Homan - RV

3. Copley - Jksn.
4. Hildebrandt - RV
5. Staples - Win

6. Preusee - RV

LONG JUMP

1. Phaklet - Wtgn.

2 . Hofer - Wtgn.

3. Plaetz - RV

4, Bosma - Wtgn.

5, Hoffman - Mar

6 . Songkhamdet - Luv

3200 RELAY

. Worthington
Luverne
Jackson
Marshall

. PJ

. RV

O WN =
L] E] L]

137
108
105

SOUTHWEST CONFERENCE AT Luverne

- 5-16-96
PIPESTONE-JASPER 48 WORTHINGTON 166
REDWOOD VALLEY 107
WINDOM 22
BOYS
110 HURDLES 300 HURDLES
131" 1. D. Walgrave - Luv }15.49 1.°D. Walgrave - Luv
130'7" 2. R. Kucker - Wtgn. 16.46 2. R. Kucker - Wtgn.
128'1" 3. W. Kesteloot - Mar 16.84 3. R. Nordell - Wtgn.
127'1" 4. Rosenbrook - Jksn. 17.16 4. Rosenbrook - Jksn.
120'3" 5. Johnson - Jksn. 17.38 5. W. Kesteloot - Mar
119'9" 6. M. OQuverson - Luv 17.40 6. M. Denison - Mar
100 DASH 800 RUN
6'0" 1. J. Hanson - RV 11.01 1. T. Petersen - Wtgn.
5'8" 2. R. Greenhoff - PJ 11.16 2. D. Draine - Jksn.
5}%2} 3. D. Phaleket - Wtgn. 11.37 3. M. Genrich - Mar
5|6" 4. Dv. Kanuch - Jksn. 11.47 4. R. Petersen - Luv
5'6" 5. G. Hilger - Luv 11.66 5. Andina - Jksn.
5'4 6. M. Potter - Wtgn. 11.81 6. T. Ness - PJ
SPRINT MEDLEY 200 DASH
41'9 3/4" 1. dacksan 3:47.50 1. J. Hansen - RV
T a0t 1" 2. Vorthington 3:51.81 2. R. Greenhoff - PJ
374" 3. Redwood Valley 3:53.00 3. Dv. Kanuch - Jksn.
36'6%" 4. Marshall 3:56.56 4. D. Phalaket - Wtgn.
36' 4" 5. Pipestone/Jasper 3:59.93 5. B. Olafson - Mar
36'3%" 6. Luverne 4:09.16 6. C. Kompelian - Mar
1600 RUN 3200 RUN
46'9" 1. T. Henkels - Wtgn. 4:37.82 1. Lensing - Marhall
46'4" 2. D. Draine - Jksn. 4:41.88 2. Statton - RV
45'11%" 3. N. Stanton - RV 4:43.00 3. Johanson - Marshall
44'9x" 4. C. Overgaard - Luv  4:45.00 4. Thurmer - Jksn.
42'7" 5. M. Lensin - Mar 4:48.66 5. Trigg - PJ
42'3," 6. M. Genrich - Mar 4:50.06 6. Gulden - Luv
400 RELAY 1600 RELAY
19'4%" 1. Worthington 45.31 1. Jackson
19'0" 2. Jackson 45,53 2. Worthington
18'7" 3. Windom 45.80 3. Redwood Valley
18'5%" 4. Pipestone/Jasper 48.59 4. Luverne
18'2" 5. Marshall 48.96 5. Marshall
18'1 3/4%. 6. Windom
400 DASH POLE VAULT
8:35.71 1. R. Greenhoff - PJ 50.44 1. Rowland - Jksn.
9:00.81 2. J. Hansen - RV 51.53 2. Newman - Mar
9:03 3. Williams - Jksn. 53.31 3. Draine - Jksn.
9:18.22 4. B. Olafson - Mar 54.00 4. Buer - Mar
9:32.35 5. J. Dehneke - RV 55.35 5. Honnette - Jksn.
9:35.44 6. Titus - Jksn. 56.00 6. Mulder - - Luv

:03.
:06.
:07.

=4 31
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22.37
Fa Bk
23.28
23.44
23.72

:17.68
:28.75
:51.25
:57.00
:02.17
:10.16

:36.43
:38.31
:40.57
:42.81
:45.06
:45.81
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